
1. 

2. 

The Academic Session of the 1 Year MBBS (2023-24 Admission Batch) will commence 
from 3 Oct. 2023. 

3. 

4 

PANDIT RAGHUNATH MURMU MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, BARIPADA 

RANGAMATIA, BARIPADA-757107, DISTRICT-MAYURBHANJ, ODISHA 
Telephone: 06792-240401, E-mail: prmmchbaripadaDgmai!.com 
No. 4400 Edu./IV-50/2023/PRMMCH, Date: &6| 09 /2023 

All the admitted students (both AIQ & State Quota) are to report physically on 

03/10/2023 to 05/10/2023 ( As per students allotment list ) at 10 A.M at LT-1, Administrative 
Building PRM Medical College, Baripada 

5. 

ALL ORIGINAL D0CUMENTS ALONG WITH1 SET OF XEROX COPIES REQUIRED FOR MBBS 2023-2024 

(STATE QUOTA ADMISSION) 

OFFICE OF THE DEAN & PRINCIPAL 

The offline classes will commence from 06/10/2023. 
The curriculum has uploaded in the college website i.e. www.prmmch.nic.in. 

State Quota Students have to submit all original documents with One set of Xerox copy 
set submitted at the time of reporting i.e. 03/10/2023 to 05/10/2023. 

b) Admit Card 
a) Admission/ Allotment Letter issued by OJEE 

NOTICE 

c) Result/ Rank letter issued by NEET 
d) Class 10th Pass Certificate 

e) Class +2 Pass Certificate 
f) Class +2 Mark Sheet 

g) Conduct/ Character Certificate 
h) Migration Certificate 
i) Category Certificate (SC/ST/PH/GC/EWS) from competent authority. 

i) Proof of identity (Aadhar/PAN/Voter ID Card) 
k) Native Certificate (Proof being native of Odisha) 
I) Proof of fees Paid/Document to OJEE to be submitted. 
m) 4 nos. Color Photographs. 
n) Xerox copy of CLC/TC Which is submitted at the OJEE office 

6. All the students are hereby instructed register themselves in the http://antiragging.in 

The print out of the online Anti ragging affidavit duly signed by the candidate and his / her 
parents must be produced before the undersigned on that day i.e., 03/10/2023 to 05/10/2023 
without fail.( Name of the Director/Principal- Dr. R.K. Sahu, Mob No-8480014097, required at 

7. The candidates who have applied for Hostel Accommodation are instructed to deposit 

the Hostel Fees of Rs.14,000/- (Rupees Fourteen Thousand) only through UPI QR Scan (Google 

8 Al Hostel rooms will be allotted through lottery basis for both Boy's & Girl's. The 3 
seated rooms are converted to 4 seated rooms. Due to shortage of rooms in girl's hostel the 
girls students will be temporary adjusted in other rooms available in girls hostel up to 
completion of new constructed Girls hostel. (Girls students who are Outside resident of 

the time of fill up data at anti ragging website) 

Pay, Phone Pay etc.) 

Baripada Town will be given first preference in UG Girls Hostel). 



9. Students are instructed to arrange their own requirements like Mattress, pillow, bucket 
& other necessary items other than bed, table & chair. 
10. The students must have to bring one pair of white apron along with them. 
11. The students are instructed to bring Hard Copy of Admission Information Boucher (for 
Admission batch 2023-24) (Download from Web site- prmmch.nic.in, open through desktop or 

12. The boys candidates are instructed to do their medical fitness from dept. of Medicine & 
Surgery, PRMMCH, Baripada ( Hospital Side located in baripada) & the girls candidates are 
instructed to do their medical fitness from dept. of Medicine & O & G, PRMMCH, Baripada ( 
Hospital Side located in baripada). 

Student Reporting Date 

SL NO 
1 

2 

7 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

QUOTA 
SQ 
SQ 
SQ 
SQ 
SQ 
SQ 
SQ 
SQ 
SO 

SQ 
SQ 
SQ 
SQ 
SQ 
SQ 
SQ 
SQ 
SQ 
SÌ 
SQ 
SQ 
SQ 
SQ 
S 

SQ 
SO 
SQ 
SQ 
SQ 
SQ 
SO 
S 

SQ 
SØ 
SQ 
SQ 
SQ 
SQ 

CANDIDATE NAME 

AAKANSHYA SWAIN 
ABHJIT DAS 

ABHINAY MOHANTY 
ABHISEK SAMAL 

ABHYA PRUSTY 
ABINASH MALLIK 
ADIT KUMAR JENA 

ADITYA PRATAP 

AKASH KUMAR SAHU 

ANANYA PRIYADARSHINI NAYAK 
ANIMESH ROUT 

ANKUSH SHAW 

ANSHUMAN NAYAK 
ANUBHAV PRADHAN 
ANUSKA PRIYA SAMAL 

ARCHANA KISAN 
ARJIT SAHOO 

ASHISH KUMAR MISHRA 
ASHISH PAL 

ASHUTOSH KHUNTIA 
ASISH KUMAR SAHOO 
ASISH KUMAR TARAI 

AYANGPRAVA PARIDA 
AYANTI ROY 

BARSHA GIRI 

BHAGYASHREE SAHOO 

BIBHUDATTA MISHRA 
BIJETA SENAPATI 
BISWARUP DEHURY 
CHINMAYA NANDA 
DEBARAJ ROUT 

DIPTIREKHA JENA 
DISHA MOHARANA 

DISHITA JAGAT 
GEETAM MANI PADHY 
GIRJA BHUSAN SWAIN 

GOURAV ROUT 
GOUTAM MAHALI 

REPORTING DATE 
03-10-2023 
03-10-2023 
03-10-2023 
03-10-2023 
03-10-2023 
03-10-2023 

03-10-2023 
03-10-2023 

03-10-2023 

03-10-2023 
03-10-2023 

03-10-2023 
03-10-2023 
03-10-2023 
03-10-2023 
03-10-2023 
03-10-2023 

03-10-2023 
03-10-2023 
03-10-2023 
03-10-2023 
03-10-2023 

03-10-2023 

03-10-2023 

03-10-2023 
03-10-2023 

03-10-2023 
03-10-2023 

03-10-2023 

03-10-2023 
03-10-2023 
03-10-2023 

03-10-2023 

03-10-2023 
03-10-2023 
03-10-2023 
03-10-2023 
03-10-2023 

DEAN & PRINCPAL 
PRMCH, BARIPADA 

laptop). 



SL NO QUOTA 
39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

4 

50 

51 

$3 

S4 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

61 

62 

63 

64 

65 

66 

67 

68 

69 

70 

71 

72 

73 

74 

75 

76 

77 

78 

79 

80 

81 

82 

83 

84 

85 

86 

87 

88 

89 

90 

333333333333333333333333%333333338333B33333333332 

91 

92 

SQ 
SQ 

SQ 
SQ 
SQ 
SO 
SQ 

S 

SQ 
S 

SQ 
S 

SQ 

SÌ 
SQ 

S 

SQ 

SO 

SQ 
S 

SQ 
SO 

SQ 
SQ 

SO 

S 

SQ 

SQ 
SO 

SQ 

S 

SO 
S 
SQ 
SQ 

CANDIDATE NAME 

GREESMA ANANYA RATH 
GYANARANJAN GHOSH 
HUMERA KHAN 
JAMBIMANI SAWAYAN 
JANMEJAYA SAHO0 

JYOTI PRAKASH DUTTA 
JYOTI PRAKASH PANDUA 
JYOTIRANJAN BAL 

JYOTIRMAYEE HOTA 
JYOTIRUPA MOHAPATRA 
KARAN KUMAR 

KARISMA PADHAN 

KHIROD RANJAN NAYAK 

KIRAN PANDA 

KIRANBALA PRADHAN 
KRISHNA DAS 

LAXMIPRIYA CHAND 

LIPSA PRIYADARSINI 
LOLAKSI MOHANTY 

MADHUSMITA DASH 
MAHENDRA KUMAR SAH00 

MAJHARAM HEMBRAM 

MANAS RANJAN BEHERA 

MANASA NAYAK 

NITISHNA JYOTISHI 

OM PRAKASH SAW 

OMM PRAKASH MOHAPATRA 

PADMALAYA SADANGI 

PARBATI PRUSTY 
PRABHU PRASAD TRIPATHY 

PRADEEP KUMAR PATI 
PRAGYA TUNGA 

PRATIKSHYA RAUL 

PRITIPRANGYA NAYAK 

PRIYANKA DASH 

PRIYANSHU MOHANTY 

PUNYABATI SOREN 
ROSHNI 

RUDRA NARAYAN NATH 

SAI KRISHNA PATTANAIK 
SAI TIRUPATI MOHAPATRA 
SANTWONA SUBHASHRI SADANGI 
SASWAT KUMAR THAKUR 

SATARUPA SETHI 
SATYAJIT MOHANTY 

SHAKTI PRASAD SWAIN 
SHANKHA SUBHRA DEBNATH 

SHIBAM KUMAR BEHERA 

SHILPI PATNAIK 
SNEHASHISH DAS 

SOUBHAGYA BEHERA 

SOUMYARANJAN BEHERA 

SRABANI PUHAN 
STHITAPRAJNA SAHOO 

REPORTING DATE 

04-10-2023 

04-10-2023 

04-10-2023 

04-10-2023 

04-10-2023 

04-10-2023 

04-10-2023 

04-10-2023 

04-10-2023 

04-10-2023 

04-10-2023 
04-10-2023 

04-10-2023 

04-10-2023 

04-10-2023 

04-10-2023 

04-10-2023 
04-10-2023 
04-10-2023 

04-10-2023 

04-10-2023 
04-10-2023 

04-10-2023 

04-10-2023 

04-10-2023 

04-10-2023 

04-10-2023 

04-10-2023 

04-10-2023 

04-10-2023 
04-10-2023 

04-10-2023 

04-10-2023 

04-10-2023 
04-10-2023 

04-10-2023 
04-10-2023 

04-10-2023 
05-10-2023 

05-10-2023 

05-10-2023 

05-10-2023 

05-10-2023 
05-10-2023 

05-10-2023 
05-10-2023 
05-10-2023 

05-10-2023 
05-10-2023 
05-10-2023 

05-10-2023 
05-10-2023 

05-10-2023 

05-10-2023 

DEAN' 3& PRINCIPAL 
PRMMCH, BARIPADA 



SL NO 

93 

94 

95 

96 

97 

99 

100 

101 

102 

103 

104 

105 

106 

107 
108 
109 

110 
111 

112 
113 

114 
115 
116 

117 
118 

119 
120 
121 

122 
123 

QUOTA 
SQ 

SO 

S 

SQ 

information. 

SQ 
SQ 
SQ 
SQ 
SQ 
SQ 
SQ 
SQ 
AIQ 
AIQ 
AIQ 
AIQ 
AIQ 
AIQ 
AIQ 
AIQ 
AIQ 
AIQ 
AIQ 
AIQ 
AIQ 
AIQ 
AIQ 
AIQ 
AIQ 

Memo no 02 

CANDIDATE NAME 
SUBHANKAR DAS 

SUBHASHREE DAS 

SUBHASMITA SWAIN 
SUBHRAJYOTI KUANR 

SUDIPTA RANJAN DAS 

SUJAL MANDHATA 

SUNITA BISWAL 

SUNITA TUDU 

SUPRATIK SAHOO 

SUREKHA DASH 
SURYADEEP PRADHAN 
TAPUN KUMAR MAHANTA 

TEJASWI KUMAR SAHOO 
TEJASWWINI DAS 

ABHISHEK KUMAR 

AKSHAY 
BHARTI VERMA 

DHARMSINGH MEENA 
KULSUM NOORAIN 
MAYANK KUMAR 
MOHIT JANGIR 

PRACHI 
RADHIKA GHASAL 

RAMAN KUMAR 
RITEEK RANJAN SETHÊ 

RITU 
SHIVRAJ PAUL 
SHRUTI KUMARI 
SNEHA SINGH 
SONU KUMAR RAI 
UPASANA SINHA 

/PRMMCH 

REPORTING DATE 

05-10-2023 

05-10-2023 
05-10-2023 
05-10-2023 

05-10-2023 

05-10-2023 

05-10-2023 

05-10-2023 

05-10-2023 

05-10-2023 

05-10-2023 
05-10-2023 

05-10-2023 
05-10-2023 

05-10-2023 
05-10-2023 
05-10-2023 
05-10-2023 

05-10-2023 
05-10-2023 
05-10-2023 
05-10-2023 
05-10-2023 
05-10-2023 
05-10-2023 
05-10-2023 
05-10-2023 
05-10-2023 
05-10-2023 
05-10-2023 
05-10-2023 

Pincoa 

PRMMCH,BaripayNCIPAL 
Dean & 

DEÀN 
PRMMCH, BARIPADA 

Date_A6 0J/2023 

Copy forwarded to HOD Medicine/ HOD Surgery/HODO &G, PRMMCH, Baripada for medical check 

of SQ students on the reporting date for information and necessary arrangement. 

Copy forwarded to the Warden UG Gents Hostel/Warden UG Girls Hostel, PRMMCH, Baripada for 

information and necessary action. 
Copy to the HOD Anatomy/HOD Biochemistry/HOD Physiology/HOD Community Medicine, 

PRMMCH, Baripada for information. 

Copy to the Account Section, PRMMCH, Baripada/Hostel Section, PRMMCH, Baripada for 

Copy to the Verifying faculties and reporting dealing assistant for information. 

Dean &'Principal 
PRMMCH, Baripada 

DEAN & PRINCIPAL 
PRMMCH, BARIPA: 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

