OFFICE OF THE DEAN & PRINCIPAL

PANDIT RAGHUNATH MURMU MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, BARIPADA RANGAMATIA, BARIPADA – 757107, DISTRICT-MAYURBHANJ, ODISHA <u>Telephone: 06792-240401, E-mail: prmmchbaripada@gmail.com</u>

No. 4100 Edu./IV-50/2023/PRMMCH, Date: 2-6 / 09 /2023

NOTICE

ALL ORIGINAL DOCUMENTS ALONG WITH 1 SET OF XEROX COPIES REQUIRED FOR MBBS 2023-2024 (STATE QUOTA ADMISSION)

1. The Academic Session of the 1st Year MBBS (2023-24 Admission Batch) will commence from **3rd Oct. 2023.**

2. All the admitted students (both AIQ & State Quota) are to report physically on **03/10/2023 to 05/10/2023** (As per students allotment list) at 10 A.M at LT-1, Administrative Building PRM Medical College, Baripada.

3. The offline classes will commence from **06/10/2023**.

4. The curriculum has uploaded in the college website i.e. <u>www.prmmch.nic.in</u>.

5. State Quota Students have to submit all original documents with One set of Xerox copy

set submitted at the time of reporting i.e. 03/10/2023 to 05/10/2023.

a) Admission / Allotment Letter issued by OJEE

b) Admit Card

c) Result / Rank letter issued by NEET

d) Class 10th Pass Certificate

e) Class +2 Pass Certificate

f) Class +2 Mark Sheet

g) Conduct/ Character Certificate

h) Migration Certificate

i) Category Certificate (SC/ST/PH/GC/EWS) from competent authority.

j) Proof of identity (Aadhar/PAN/Voter ID Card)

k) Native Certificate (Proof being native of Odisha)

I) Proof of fees Paid/Document to OJEE to be submitted.

m) 4 nos. Color Photographs.

n) Xerox copy of CLC/TC Which is submitted at the OJEE office

6. All the students are hereby instructed register themselves in the <u>http://antiragging.in</u> The print out of the online Anti ragging affidavit duly signed by the candidate and his / her parents must be produced before the undersigned on that day i.e., **03/10/2023 to 05/10/2023** without fail.(Name of the Director/Principal- Dr. R.K. Sahu, Mob No-8480014097, required at the time of fill up data at anti ragging website)

7. The candidates who have applied for Hostel Accommodation are instructed to deposit the Hostel Fees of **Rs.14,000/-** (Rupees Fourteen Thousand) only through UPI QR Scan (Google Pay, Phone Pay etc.)

8. All Hostel rooms will be allotted through lottery basis for both Boy's & Girl's. The 3 seated rooms are converted to 4 seated rooms. Due to shortage of rooms in girl's hostel the girls students will be temporary adjusted in other rooms available in girls hostel up to completion of new constructed Girls hostel.(Girls students who are Outside resident of Baripada Town will be given first preference in UG Girls Hostel).

9. Students are instructed to arrange their own requirements like Mattress, pillow, bucket & other necessary items other than bed, table & chair.

10. The students must have to bring one pair of white apron along with them.

11. The students are instructed to bring Hard Copy of Admission Information Boucher (for Admission batch 2023-24) (Download from Web site- prmmch.nic.in, open through desktop or laptop).

12. The boys candidates are instructed to do their medical fitness from dept. of Medicine & Surgery, PRMMCH, Baripada (Hospital Side located in baripada) & the girls candidates are instructed to do their medical fitness from dept. of Medicine & O & G, PRMMCH, Baripada (Hospital Side located in baripada).

SL NO	QUOTA	CANDIDATE NAME	REPORTING DATE
1	SQ	AAKANSHYA SWAIN	03-10-2023
2	SQ	ABHIJIT DAS	03-10-2023
3	SQ	ABHINAY MOHANTY	03-10-2023
4	SQ	ABHISEK SAMAL	03-10-2023
5	SQ	ABHYA PRUSTY	03-10-2023
6	SQ	ABINASH MALLIK	03-10-2023
7	SQ	ADIT KUMAR JENA	03-10-2023
8	SQ	ADITYA PRATAP	03-10-2023
9	SQ	AKASH KUMAR SAHU	03-10-2023
10	SQ	ANANYA PRIYADARSHINI NAYAK	03-10-2023
11	SQ	ANIMESH ROUT	03-10-2023
12	SQ	ANKUSH SHAW	03-10-2023
13	SQ	ANSHUMAN NAYAK	03-10-2023
14	SQ	ANUBHAV PRADHAN	03-10-2023
15	SQ	ANUSKA PRIYA SAMAL	03-10-2023
16	SQ	ARCHANA KISAN	03-10-2023
17	SQ	ARJIT SAHOO	03-10-2023
18	SQ	ASHISH KUMAR MISHRA	03-10-2023
19	SQ	ASHISH PAL	03-10-2023
20	SQ	ASHUTOSH KHUNTIA	03-10-2023
21	SQ	ASISH KUMAR SAHOO	03-10-2023
22	SQ	ASISH KUMAR TARAI	03-10-2023
23	SQ	AYANGPRAVA PARIDA	03-10-2023
24	SQ	AYANTI ROY	03-10-2023
25	SQ	BARSHA GIRI	03-10-2023
26	SQ	BHAGYASHREE SAHOO	03-10-2023
27	SQ	BIBHUDATTA MISHRA	03-10-2023
28	SQ	BIJETA SENAPATI	03-10-2023
29	SQ	BISWARUP DEHURY	03-10-2023
30	SQ	CHINMAYA NANDA	03-10-2023
31	SQ	DEBARAJ ROUT	03-10-2023
32	SQ	DIPTIREKHA JENA	03-10-2023
33	SQ	DISHA MOHARANA	03-10-2023
34	SQ	DISHITA JAGAT	03-10-2023
35	SQ	GEETAM MANI PADHY	03-10-2023
36	SQ	GIRIJA BHUSAN SWAIN	03-10-2023
37	SQ	GOURAV ROUT	03-10-2023
38	SQ	GOUTAM MAHALI	03-10-2023

Student Reporting Date



SL NO	QUOTA	CANDIDATE NAME	REPORTING DATE
39	SQ	GREESMA ANANYA RATH	04-10-2023
40	SQ	GYANARANJAN GHOSH	04-10-2023
41	SQ	HUMERA KHAN	04-10-2023
42	SQ	JAMBIMANI SAWAYAN	04-10-2023
43	SQ	JANMEJAYA SAHOO	04-10-2023
44	SQ	JYOTI PRAKASH DUTTA	04-10-2023
45	SQ	JYOTI PRAKASH PANDUA	04-10-2023
46	SQ	JYOTIRANJAN BAL	04-10-2023
47	SQ	JYOTIRMAYEE HOTA	04-10-2023
48	SQ	JYOTIRUPA MOHAPATRA	04-10-2023
49	SQ	KARAN KUMAR	04-10-2023
50	SQ	KARISMA PADHAN	04-10-2023
51	SQ	KHIROD RANJAN NAYAK	04-10-2023
52	SQ	KIRAN PANDA	04-10-2023
53	SQ	KIRANBALA PRADHAN	04-10-2023
54	SQ	KRISHNA DAS	04-10-2023
55	SQ	LAXMIPRIYA CHAND	04-10-2023
56	SQ	LIPSA PRIYADARSINI	04-10-2023
57	SQ	LOLAKSI MOHANTY	04-10-2023
58	SQ	MADHUSMITA DASH	04-10-2023
59	SQ	MADROSMITA DASH	04-10-2023
60	SQ	MAHENDRA KOMAR SAHOO	04-10-2023
61	SQ	MANAS RANJAN BEHERA	04-10-2023
62	SQ		04-10-2023
63	SQ	MANASA NAYAK NITISHNA JYOTISHI	04-10-2023
64	SQ	OM PRAKASH SAW	04-10-2023
65	SQ	OMM PRAKASH SAW	04-10-2023
66	SQ		04-10-2023
67	SQ	PADMALAYA SADANGI	04-10-2023
68	SQ		
69	SQ	PRABHU PRASAD TRIPATHY	04-10-2023
70	SQ	PRADEEP KUMAR PATI	04-10-2023
70	SQ	PRAGYA TUNGA	04-10-2023
72		PRATIKSHYA RAUL	04-10-2023
72	SQ	PRITIPRANGYA NAYAK	04-10-2023
73	SQ		04-10-2023
75	SQ		04-10-2023
	SQ	PUNYABATI SOREN	04-10-2023
76 77	SQ		04-10-2023
78	SQ		05-10-2023
78	SQ		05-10-2023
	SQ		05-10-2023
80	SQ	SANTWONA SUBHASHRI SADANGI	05-10-2023
81	SQ		05-10-2023
82	SQ	SATARUPA SETHI	05-10-2023
83	SQ		05-10-2023
84	SQ	SHAKTI PRASAD SWAIN	05-10-2023
85	SQ	SHANKHA SUBHRA DEBNATH	05-10-2023
86	SQ		05-10-2023
87	SQ	SHILPI PATNAIK	05-10-2023
88	SQ	SNEHASHISH DAS	05-10-2023
89	SQ	SOUBHAGYA BEHERA	05-10-2023
90	SQ	SOUMYARANJAN BEHERA	05-10-2023
91	SQ	SRABANI PUHAN	05-10-2023



SL NO	QUOTA	CANDIDATE NAME	REPORTING DATE
93	SQ	SUBHANKAR DAS	05-10-2023
94	SQ	SUBHASHREE DAS	05-10-2023
95	SQ	SUBHASMITA SWAIN	05-10-2023
96	SQ	SUBHRAJYOTI KUANR	05-10-2023
97	SQ	SUDIPTA RANJAN DAS	05-10-2023
98	SQ	SUJAL MANDHATA	05-10-2023
98	SQ	SUNITA BISWAL	05-10-2023
	SQ	SUNITA TUDU	05-10-2023
100		SUPRATIK SAHOO	05-10-2023
101	SQ	SUREKHA DASH	05-10-2023
102	SQ	SURYADEEP PRADHAN	05-10-2023
103	SQ	TAPUN KUMAR MAHANTA	05-10-2023
104	SQ	TEJASWI KUMAR SAHOO	05-10-2023
105	SQ	TEJASWI KOMAK SANGO	05-10-2023
106	SQ	ABHISHEK KUMAR	05-10-2023
107	AIQ		05-10-2023
108	AIQ	AKSHAY BHARTI VERMA	05-10-2023
109	AIQ	DHARMSINGH MEENA	05-10-2023
110	AIQ	KULSUM NOORAIN	05-10-2023
111	AIQ	MAYANK KUMAR	05-10-2023
112	AIQ	MAYANK KUMAK MOHIT JANGIR	05-10-2023
113	AIQ	PRACHI	05-10-2023
114	AIQ	RADHIKA GHASAL	05-10-2023
115	AIQ		05-10-2023
116	AIQ	RAMAN KUMAR	05-10-2023
117	AIQ	RITEEK RANJAN SETHI	05-10-2023
118	AIQ	RITU	05-10-2023
119	AIQ	SHIVRAJ PAUL	05-10-2023
120	AIQ	SHRUTI KUMARI	05-10-2023
121	AIQ	SNEHA SINGH	05-10-2023
122	AIQ	SONU KUMAR RAI	05-10-2023
123	AIQ	UPASANA SINHA	05-10-2025

Dean & Principal PRMMCH, Baripada DEAN & PRINCIPAL PRMMCH, BARIPADA

Memo no <u>4101</u>/PRMMCH

Date <u>26/09</u>/2023

Copy forwarded to HOD Medicine/ HOD Surgery/HOD O & G, PRMMCH, Baripada for medical check of SQ students on the reporting date for information and necessary arrangement.

Copy forwarded to the Warden UG Gents Hostel/Warden UG Girls Hostel, PRMMCH, Baripada for information and necessary action.

Copy to the HOD Anatomy/HOD Biochemistry/HOD Physiology/HOD Community Medicine, PRMMCH, Baripada for information.

Copy to the Account Section , PRMMCH, Baripada/Hostel Section , PRMMCH, Baripada for information.

Copy to the Verifying faculties and reporting dealing assistant for information.

619123

Dean & Principal PRMMCH,Baripada DEAN & PRINCIPAL PRMMCH, BARIPA